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Punkte 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 3

Mannschaft
Euroskat.com/Berlin |
Skatfreunde.de/West
Die Tornados |

Elbe Asse Hamburg |

Sachsen Tigers / skat.com

Euroskater Berlin |
Diwel Hannover

SC Stromberg

Team Genesis

ISPA Hamburg |
Stadthalle Winsener 8
Skatropoly skat.com
Kiepenkerl Miinster |
Skatfreunde Wirges |
SSC Millenium
Querfeldein Niederrhein
DSC Hollenasse

SC 79 Osterode |
Teichdorfer Wolfe
Runder Tisch Oberelben
SJK Forellen Asse |
Skatbuben Honnefeld |
Aue Buben Kassel
Wundertiite Hannover

Ergebnis
9438
6754
5921
5724
8114
7408
5857
5742
10133
9379
6748
6286
7855
7600
7280
6261
7848
7586
7369
5316
8050
6915
6744
6152

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



